A completed application must include the following:   

□ A completed application form. The application form is available in the Building, Planning and Development 
Office located on the 2nd floor of City Hall or at www.ci.auburn.in.us.  

□ A filing fee of two-hundred and twenty-five dollars ($225.00) payable to the City of Auburn.   

□ Ownership affidavit; copy of deed; or other proof of ownership OR ownership consent form. 

□ Paper copies of the Establishment plan.  Seven (7) full size hard copies are required. 24” x 36” preferred. 

□ Digital copy of all plans.